Individual Results: Canadian National Championship Finals - Sep 19, 2015

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: Rookie

1
2

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

Foreman  Andrew
Lee Jordan
Breitkreuz ~ Stephen
Armstrong  Jeff
O'Henly Chris
Ash Brett
Hayko Kristofer
Gervais Derek
Moniz Zach
Scott Joey
McMillan Bryce
Perrott Nathan
Earl Robin
Schmidt Trevor
Adams Jared
Freeland Addisiane
Martin Darcy
Anderson  Adam

cuthbertson jordan

Russell Trevor
Morrison Mike
Haughn Thomas
Murray Chris
Eman trevor
Couture Kyle
Self Colin
Hobbs Beau
Williams Adam
Mason Dave
Hutchison Jay
Hamilton Mathew
White Jake
Hagan Rob

Department

Delta Fire Department
Lambton College

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Suncor Emergency Services

Toronto Fire Services

Winnipeg Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Lambton College

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Kamloops Fire Department
Bruce Power

Toronto Fire Services

Port Moody Fire Department
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kitchener Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

North Perth Fire Service
Ottawa Fire Department

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Brampton Fire Department
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Delta Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Team Name

Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals

Lambton College

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Servus Credit Union

Suncor Emergency Services -
Suncor Blaze

Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire
1

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team Servus Credit Union

Lambton College
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college Team
2

Kitchener Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College Team
1

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College Team
1

North Perth Fire Volunteers

KKC Emergency Response Team

Brampton Fire Department - Fire
Demons

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College Team
1

Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire
1

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college Team
2

Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals

North Perth Fire Volunteers

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college Team
2

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College Team
1

Penalty |
Status

Hammer

Hydrant

Hammer

Hammer

Results

01:25:21
01:25:31
01:25:78

01:25:84

01:30:88

01:31:26
01:34:65

01:36:02

01:37:58
01:37:71
01:39:05
01:39:52
01:39:73
01:41:22
01:41:79

01:42:60

01:44:38

01:44:54

01:44:69

01:45:83

01:46:94
01:47:03

01:48:47

01:50:25
01:52:16

01:52:23

01:52:88

01:54:46

01:55:03
02:02:97

02:04:12

02:05:96

02:07:88

Bye or
WildCard



34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45

46

47

Cairns

Gallant

Pryce

Morrison
Darling
Roberts

Martin

Squires

surridge
Goodman
Hopkins
Hunchak

Butt

Grochal

Karla

Jonathan

Ryan

Carla
Warren

Brittany
Shannon

Robert

courtney
Sarah
Ashley
Rachel

Jenny

Anna

Category: Volunteer

1

N o o WDN

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25
26

Van
Reenen

Buck
Gavin

Buckholz
lvanski
Hayko

Pittman

Marchand

Reesor
Scott
Lavallee
Stolberg
Schmidt
Adamson

Anderson

Pagel
Martin
Phillips
Morrison
Haughn

Rupert

Kers
Nason

Brown

Leduc

Bolin

lan
Ryan
Corbin
Nick

Jimmy
Kristofer

Tyson

Rene

Matt
Joey
Brian
Otto
Trevor
Chad

Adam

Mark
Boilard
Mark
Mike
Thomas

Ryan

Gerald
Blair

Dan

Denis

Duane

Swift Current Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Lambton College
Lambton College
Clearview Fire Department
Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Point Edward Fire Department
Bridgewater Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Thames Centre Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Syncrude Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Balmoral F.D.

North Dumfries Fire Department
Port Moody Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Les Eboulement Service Incendie
Haldimand Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Ottawa Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

North Perth Fire Service
Douglas Harbour F.D.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer
Heads

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming college Team
2

Toronto Fire Services - Women's
Team

Lambton Ladies
Lambton Ladies

Lambton Ladies

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Ruscue
Me

Syncrude Fire Department - 504
smoke

North Perth Fire Volunteers
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

North Perth Fire Volunteers

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College Team
1

North Perth Fire Volunteers

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Ruscue
Me

North Perth Fire Volunteers

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Ruscue
Me

Hammer

02:10:83
02:17:62

02:22:09

02:23:39
02:27:48
02:36:84

02:43:28

02:48:71

03:00:04
03:18:76
03:19:60
04:25:99

04:46:66

04:57:39

01:13:63
01:30:71
01:31:93

01:32:64
01:34:17
01:34:65

01:35:21

01:35:83

01:36:68
01:37:71
01:39:54
01:40:25
01:41:22
01:44:44

01:44:54

01:45:13
01:45:95
01:46:63
01:46:94
01:47:03

01:47:94

01:48:56
01:49:67

01:51:00

01:52:41
01:56:13



27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41

habib
Whelan

Workun

Hutchison
Dungey
Hagan
Smith
Cairns
Darling

Martin
Brown
Squires

Hopkins
Carey

Grochal

thalel
Owen

David

Jay
Bruce
Rob
Merv
Karla
Warren

Shannon
lvan
Robert

Ashley
Morgan

Anna

Category: Chief

1
2

3

King
Kalan

Blackburn

Robinson
Bolin

Schram

Greg
Randy

Mike
Tyler

Duane

Al

Gander Fire Rescue Gander Fire Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue Gander Fire Rescue

Syncrude Fire Department smoke

North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Volunteers
Yellowhead Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Drumbheller Fire Department

Swift Current Fire Department

Clearview Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire
Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Thames Centre Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. Old Boys

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. Old Boys

Syncrude Fire Department - 504

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good

Force
Machine

01:56:14
02:00:06

02:00:79

02:02:97
02:05:62
02:07:88
02:10:25
02:10:83
02:27:48

02:43:28
02:47:03
02:48:71

03:19:60
03:19:67

04:57:39

01:39:61
01:48:22

01:55:12

01:55:94
01:56:13
02:17:92
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