## Individual Results: Canadian National Championship Finals - Sep 19, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: Rookie								
1	Foreman	Andrew	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:25:21		
2	Lee	Jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:25:31		
3	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union		01:25:78		
4	Armstrong	Jeff	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Suncor Blaze		01:25:84		
5	O'Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire 1	Hammer	01:30:88		
6 7	Ash Hayko	Brett Kristofer	Winnipeg Fire Department Canadian Natural Resources			01:31:26 01:34:65		
8	Gervais	Derek	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union	Hydrant	01:36:02		
9	Moniz	Zach	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:37:58		
10	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:37:71		
11	McMillan	Bryce	Kamloops Fire Department			01:39:05		
12	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power			01:39:52		
13	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services			01:39:73		
14	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department			01:41:22		
15	Adams	Jared	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:41:79		
16	Freeland	Addisiane	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		01:42:60		
17	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		01:44:38		
18	Anderson	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team		01:44:54		
19	cuthbertson	jordan	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:44:69		
20	Russell	Trevor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1		01:45:83		
21	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		01:46:94		
22	Haughn	Thomas	Ottawa Fire Department			01:47:03		
23	Murray	Chris	Hebron Emergency Response Team	KKC Emergency Response Team		01:48:47		
24	Eman	trevor	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons		01:50:25		
25	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:52:16		
26	Self	Colin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1		01:52:23		
27	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire 1	Hammer	01:52:88		
28	Williams	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2	Hammer	01:54:46		
29	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:55:03		
30	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		02:02:97		
31	Hamilton	Mathew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2		02:04:12		
32	White	Jake	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1		02:05:96		
33	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT			02:07:88		

34	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:10:83
35	Gallant	Jonathan	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer		02:17:62
36	Pryce	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Heads Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming college Team 2	Hammer	02:22:09
37	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department			02:23:39
38	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:27:48
39	Roberts	Brittany	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Women's Team		02:36:84
40	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:43:28
41	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:48:71
42	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies		03:00:04
43	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies		03:18:76
44	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department			03:19:60
45	Hunchak	Rachel	Lambton College	Lambton Ladies		04:25:99
46	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		04:46:66
47	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department			04:57:39
Cate	egory: Volu	unteer				
1	Van Reenen	lan	Point Edward Fire Department			01:13:63
2	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department			01:30:71
3	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:31:93
4	Buckholz	Nick	Thames Centre Fire Department			01:32:64
5	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:34:17
6	Hayko	Kristofer	Canadian Natural Resources			01:34:65
7	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:35:21
8	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		01:35:83
9	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		01:36:68
10	Scott	Joey	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:37:71
11	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.			01:39:54
12	Stolberg	Otto	North Dumfries Fire Department			01:40:25
13	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department			01:41:22
14	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		01:44:44
15	Anderson	Adam	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Team 1		01:44:54
16	Pagel	Mark	Belleville Fire Department			01:45:13
17	Martin	Boilard	Les Éboulement Service Incendie	•		01:45:95
18	Phillips	Mark	Haldimand Fire Department			01:46:63
19	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		01:46:94
20	Haughn	Thomas	Ottawa Fire Department			01:47:03
21	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:47:94
22	Kers	Gerald	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		01:48:56
23	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:49:67
24	Brown	Dan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Ruscue Me		01:51:00
25	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:52:41
26	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department			01:56:13

27	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:56:14	
28	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:00:06	
29	Workun	David	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		02:00:79	
30	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Volunteers		02:02:97	
31	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:05:62	
32	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT			02:07:88	
33	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department			02:10:25	
34	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department			02:10:83	
35	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:27:48	
36	Martin	Shannon	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:43:28	
37	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			02:47:03	
38	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:48:71	
39	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department			03:19:60	
40	Carey	Morgan	Kingston Fire Rescue			03:19:67	
41	Grochal	Anna	New Tecumseth Volunteer Fire Department			04:57:39	
Category: Chief							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:39:61	
2	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			01:48:22	
3	Blackburn	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Force	01:55:12	
•	Diaonbarri	WIIICO	Trainax regionar i ne Beparament		Machine	01.00.12	
4	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		01:55:94	
5	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department			01:56:13	
6	Schram	Al	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:17:92	